De Soto Chamber of Commerce

Maintaining and Strengthening a Sound and Healthy Business Climate in the De Soto Area for Over 90 Years



47 Jefferson Square, De Soto, MO 63020 Phone: 636-586-5591 Email: Desotomo chamber@yahoo.com

4th of July Fireworks Fund

The De Soto Chamber of Commerce is committed to leading the effort to ensure the continuance of our city's traditional 4th of July Fireworks display.

We need your HELP!!! We are asking the community to partner with the De Soto Chamber, the City of De Soto, De Soto Fire Department, De Soto Rural Fire Protection District, along with local businesses, and organizations to make the De Soto Fireworks great again.

Would you please consider contributing toward our goal of \$20,000?

100% of all donations will go toward the Firework Extravaganza!		
Any amount is greatly appreciated or you may choose to Adopt-A-Firework!		
Grand Finale \$5,000	Whistling Dragon \$500	
Strobing Thunder \$2,000	Sonic Boom \$250	Other Amount
Pink Peonie \$1,000	Golden Sparkler \$100	\$
Contact Name:		
Business/Organization:		
Address:		
Email:		_ venmo

All sponsors will be recognized on the Chamber Facebook page with almost 6K followers.

Acceptable forms of payment include Venmo, Square card invoice payments, cash payments dropped off to FSCB Chamber Fireworks account, or checks made payable to:

De Soto Chamber of Commerce

47 Jefferson Square

De Soto, MO 63020

636-586-5591